1
900 MHz Spread Spectrum
 Remote Control
 Model SFT900Cn-B
 n=1 to 10
900 MHz Spread Spectrum
 Remote Control
 Model SFT900Cn-B-NTX

Zout Antenna Input Impedance  50  Ohms
Top Operating Temperature -20  +60 C
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description Channels/ Buttons  Response Time
SF900C4-B-RX Receiver 4  180 ms
SF900C4-J-RX Receiver 4  58 ms
SF900C8-B-RX Receiver 8  180 ms
SF900C8-J-RX Receiver 8  58 ms
SF900C10-B-RX Receiver 10  180 ms
SF900C10-J-RX Receiver 10  58 ms
suffix -OPT14 NEMA 4X Enclosure 12-24 AC or DC
Input
Suffix -OPT14-PS NEMA 4X Enclosure, 120/240VAC Input
 Related Optional Products